The Maestro Wireless Solutions MicroTracker combines GSM/GPRS and GPS
technologies in an industrial, compact grade design. Its exceptionally small footprint
featuring embedded antennas and a single port connector make it easy to fit into
places where space is limited in vehicles. The Maestro MicroTracker interface and
embedded application provides key connectivity and alert needed in a wide range
of in-road, off-road fleet management and driver monitoring related application. The
MicroTracker also provides intelligent device management features and functionality,
including firmware and software upgrades as well as GPS and vehicle diagnostics.

Micro
	Tracker
Ordering Information for model MT-01 (rev.3) - A
MT-01(rev.3) - A (B)
MicroTracker Item code
ex:
Bundle Selection:
 - Bundle
{}  - Leave blank for tracker only
B
Bundle includes: MT-01 (rev.3) - A, battery back-up and complete cabling with relay*
*
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
- MT-OTH01: Relay 12V normally closed to switch car engine
- MT-OTH02: Optional 700 mAh extended temperature Super Li-ion
battery back-up.
Operating Range : -40°C to +75°C
Storage Temperature : -10°C to +35°C
 Certification : CE, MSDS, RoHS, EN62133
- MT-OTH03: developer serial port adapter for test, debug, upgrade
- MT-CA01: Cable: Molex connector 10 pin sheathed wire harness,
with relay socket, ferrites, fuse, molex connector for battery backup.,
L=500mm
- MT-OTH006: 24V Load dump protection according to ISO 7637-2-
2004 Pulse 5